Municipal Summary Data, 2008 (Building Permits - Dollar Amounts)

Allendale
Alpine
Bergenfield
Bogota
Carlstadt
Cliffside Park
Closter
Cresskill
Demarest
Dumont
Elmwood Park
East Rutherford
Edgewater
Emerson
Englewood
Englewood Cliffs
Fair Lawn
Fairview

Fort Lee
Franklin Lakes
Garfield

Glen Rock
Hackensack
Harrington Park
Hasbrouck Heights
Haworth
Hillsdale
Ho-Ho-Kus
Leonia

Little Ferry

Lodi

Lyndhurst
Mahwah
Maywood
Midland Park
Montvale
Moonachie

RESIDENTIAL $ AMOUNT

NEW

CONSTRUCTION

2,508,500
6,205,650
1,831,250
61,700
659,600
18,825,300
5,126,995
6,519,881
3,344,125
683,050
2,330,251
3,719,600
18,471,500
446,350
2,369,400
19,619,950
862,413
1,952,500
8,637,800
11,514,813
857,957
3,368,200
5,530,040
789,523
3,402,140
1,080,695
1,129,075
39,201
5,506,700
441,000
319,200
1,691,601
4,433,218
1,060,900
318,900
5,333,399
500

ADDITIONS &

ALTERATIONS
4,330,301
2,911,890
6,797,863
1,575,259
1,233,648
6,335,045
3,171,802
4,921,824
2,608,594
4,232,970
6,009,653
2,544,514
6,013,816
4,209,627
11,874,844
10,228,260
15,184,185
1,347,237
16,182,134
11,987,827
4,410,545
13,472,993
7,684,845
3,162,645
3,810,938
2,923,745
6,684,463
5,923,117
4,552,180
1,826,084
2,720,014
5,399,061
16,713,928
3,353,675
3,249,982
4,364,136
595,011

NON-RESIDENTIAL $ AMOUNT

NEW

CONSTRUCTION

0

495,150
1,614,675
0

997,890

0

0

29,800
201,900
795,144
642,000
2,223,551
4,197,500
1,955,102
1,306,448
63,800
2,430,803
711,001
1,373,100
7,668,476
2,147,785
1,000
56,918,201
919,000
43,700
6,293,000
203,200
405,850
58,200
1,815,761
17,200
58,507
35,735,464
465,555

0
2,275,000
0

ADDITIONS &

ALTERATIONS
2,188,338
1,613,373
1,136,649
1,232,741
19,128,139
2,479,019
1,924,295
1,507,767
404,696
248,939
2,346,235
8,074,088
2,177,386
2,069,853
25,554,152
15,394,071
8,391,992
1,471,364
6,426,424
6,277,226
2,086,450
8,083,315
23,746,692
250,650
8,116,377
997,202
1,857,838
1,085,228
760,724
2,454,230
2,768,079
10,868,953
20,800,794
1,345,143
1,895,768
10,780,249
3,638,713

RESIDENTIAL &
NON-RESIDENTIAL
9,027,139
11,226,063
11,380,437
2,869,700
22,019,277
27,639,364
10,223,092
12,979,272
6,559,315
5,960,103
11,328,139
16,561,753
30,860,202
8,680,932
41,104,844
45,306,081
26,869,393
5,482,102
32,619,458
37,448,342
9,502,737
24,925,508
93,879,778
5,121,818
15,373,155
11,294,642
9,874,576
7,453,396
10,877,804
6,537,075
5,824,493
18,018,122
77,683,404
6,225,273
5,464,650
22,752,784
4,234,224

TOTALS

RESIDENTIAL

6,838,801
9,117,540
8,629,113
1,636,959
1,893,248
25,160,345
8,298,797
11,441,705
5,952,719
4,916,020
8,339,904
6,264,114
24,485,316
4,655,977
14,244,244
29,848,210
16,046,598
3,299,737
24,819,934
23,502,640
5,268,502
16,841,193
13,214,885
3,952,168
7,213,078
4,004,440
7,813,538
5,962,318
10,058,880
2,267,084
3,039,214
7,090,662
21,147,146
4,414,575
3,568,882
9,697,535
595,511

NON-
RESIDENTIAL
($SAMOUNT)
2,188,338
2,108,523
2,751,324
1,232,741
20,126,029
2,479,019
1,924,295
1,537,567
606,596
1,044,083
2,988,235
10,297,639
6,374,886
4,024,955
26,860,600
15,457,871
10,822,795
2,182,365
7,799,524
13,945,702
4,234,235
8,084,315
80,664,893
1,169,650
8,160,077
7,290,202
2,061,038
1,491,078
818,924
4,269,991
2,785,279
10,927,460
56,536,258
1,810,698
1,895,768
13,055,249
3,638,713



Municipal Summary Data, 2008 (Building Permits - Dollar Amounts)

New Milford
North Arlington
Northvale
Norwood
Oakland

Old Tappan
Oradell
Palisades Park
Paramus

Park Ridge
Ramsey
Ridgefield
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
River Edge
River Vale
Rochelle Park
Rockleigh
Rutherford
Saddle Brook
Saddle River
South Hackensack
Teaneck
Tenafly
Teterboro
Upper Saddle River
Waldwick
Wallington
Washington
Westwood
Woodcliff Lake
Wood-Ridge
Wyckoff
County Total

RESIDENTIAL $ AMOUNT

NEW

CONSTRUCTION

2,244,120
848,400
644,650
518,000
560,201

5,632,675
953,601
6,680,100
8,877,553
1,142,500
5,035,570
1,619,470
8,650
3,368,950
276,500
3,450,070
438,200

0
1,275,515
954,400
7,667,301
3,012,000
10,343,718
13,463,045
0
8,807,309
322,350
116,600
1,114,000
2,982,175
2,176,000
2,363,104
6,366,585
254,256,189

ADDITIONS &
ALTERATIONS

4,903,563
3,271,810
1,245,135
2,689,742
6,865,200
5,672,421
5,802,908
2,270,898
16,055,707
5,341,171
10,680,871
3,139,072
3,635,924
27,892,362
6,665,643
8,048,213
1,931,255
50,100
9,588,917
4,930,060
8,429,814
537,875
18,691,918
10,609,698
0
10,269,096
3,647,543
1,975,807
5,925,498
5,112,182
6,002,994
2,784,858
18,462,421

437,679,331

NEW

CONSTRUCTION

17,000

0

925,108
30,000
7,155,702
3,363,050
37,800
10,000
3,218,785
0
9,124,400
12,326,001
0

622,960
15,000
3,369,200
2,599,000
335,600
371,100
288,550
62,000
750,000
1,761,790
278,850

0

0

300
1,545,500
0

290,345

0

631,600
9,424,875
192,618,279

NON-RESIDENTIAL $ AMOUNT

ADDITIONS &
ALTERATIONS

648,146
1,375,486
1,998,755
1,846,526
4,814,742
2,121,288
2,052,914
3,820,546

77,296,029
2,051,096
4,255,738
7,352,960
4,449,497
5,387,021
1,471,756

235,499
2,418,552

980,260
5,875,491
8,103,891
2,381,237
5,242,902

17,567,101

12,544,798
4,670,438

894,576
3,065,603
3,935,025
6,118,918
2,033,649
2,105,078
543,822
2,417,464
413,659,956

RESIDENTIAL &

NON-RESIDENTIAL
7,812,829
5,495,696
4,813,648
5,084,268
19,395,845
16,789,434
8,847,223
12,781,544
105,448,074
8,534,767
29,096,579
24,437,503
8,094,071
37,271,293
8,428,899
15,102,982
7,387,007
1,365,960
17,111,023
14,276,901
18,540,352
9,542,777
48,364,527
36,896,391
4,670,438
19,970,981
7,035,796
7,572,932
13,158,416
10,418,351
10,284,072
6,323,384
36,671,345
1,298,213,755

Source: NJ Department of Community Affairs, Division of Codes & Standards
http://www.state.nj.us/dca/divisions/codes/reporter/building_permits.html
Compiled by the Bergen County Department of Planning and Economic Development

TOTALS

RESIDENTIAL

7,147,683
4,120,210
1,889,785
3,207,742
7,425,401

11,305,096
6,756,509
8,950,998

24,933,260
6,483,671

15,716,441
4,758,542
3,644,574

31,261,312
6,942,143

11,498,283
2,369,455

50,100

10,864,432
5,884,460

16,097,115
3,549,875

29,035,636

24,072,743

0

19,076,405
3,969,893
2,092,407
7,039,498
8,094,357
8,178,994
5,147,962

24,829,006

691,935,520

NON-

RESIDENTIAL
($SAMOUNT)

665,146
1,375,486
2,923,863
1,876,526

11,970,444
5,484,338
2,090,714
3,830,546

80,514,814
2,051,096

13,380,138

19,678,961
4,449,497
6,009,981
1,486,756
3,604,699
5,017,552
1,315,860
6,246,591
8,392,441
2,443,237
5,992,902

19,328,891

12,823,648
4,670,438

894,576
3,065,903
5,480,525
6,118,918
2,323,994
2,105,078
1,175,422

11,842,339

606,278,235



